: pmjects with an estimated cost Rs 22,58,31,000/- (Rupees Twenty Two Crore l“‘iﬁy‘ 2
Thirty One Thousand ) Only vide this Deptt. L.No- 22856 dt 16.12.2016 . Due to finaliz
tender revised administrative approval for Rs.25,06,65,115/- (Rupces Twenty Five C ro
Lakh Sixty Five Thousand One Hundred Fifteen ) Only is hereby accorded in accordance v

Sub Rule- 1 of Rule 13 of Delegation of Financial Power Rules as modified by Finance D

Notification No. 22393 Dt. 8.06.2012.

SINo Name of Project Administrative Revised
Approval Accorded Administrative
amount Approved Amount
1 EMRS , Kuchinda Rs 11,31,92,000/- Rs 12,41,70,316/-
2 KMRS, R.Udayagiri Rs 11,26,39,000/- Rs 12,64,94,799/-
Total Rs 22,58,31,000/- Rs 25,06,65,115/-
)

e 1 ded Executive Ducctox, WRO, Engincering Projects (INDIA) Lid 6-A
- p]oorog;kh(i;,:'jrr Nariman point, Mumbai for information and necessary action. A
Dirceiat
irector, are.
™

Memo No, 4603 /SSD Dt 03-03-2017. =
i _—__—_—_‘"—
/ th a p.ow.d estimate fory arded to Sr. Manager, EPIL Flat No- 0L.le
109 Su?y:p};:;?%gh:cancslzvar for information and necessary action .
n ?

D:rector.\

e[y DI._03=03=-2017. 5
Memo 20 —%%I;Sll)"mn;—-dm‘/ Audit Section Section/ Bﬂmlﬁ
opy forwarde :

"y e aclion.
formation and necessary acti



